

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19590/2010

KANTHARAJU (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YASHODAMMA (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and permission to bring addl. facts and substitution of l.rs of the deceased respondent and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 18683/2011

(With Office Report)

Date : 27/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Deepak S Shetty, Adv.

Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish, Adv.

Mr Dharm Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 6.5.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar