

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

IA 12/2017,13/2017,14/2017,15/2017,16/2017,17/2017,18/2017,19/2017
in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19590/2010

KANTHARAJU (D) BY LRS. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YASHODAMMA (D) BY LRS.. & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 18683/2011 (IV-A)

Date : 16-08-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR
Mr. Sandiv Kalia, Adv.
Mr. Nand Ram, Adv.
Ms. Reena Rao, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR
Mr. Shanth Kumar V. Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Rahiman, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RRegistry is directed to prepare a comprehensive office report
in respect of all respondents, as the present one is not clear.

List again on 24.8.2018.

MANOJ JAIN
Registrar